
COURTNEY BUSES 

Bracknell - Ascot  162 

via Warfield & Winkfield   

Bracknell - Winkfield 
 162A 

via Warfield   

 
 
 

Monday to Friday 

 
Service No 162 162A 162 162A 162 162A 162A 162A 

Bracknell Bus Station 0835 1015 1115 1255 1400 1545 1645 1745 

Braybrooke Road 0843 1023 1123 1303 1408 1553 1653 1753 

Holly Spring Lane 0847 1027 1127 1307 1412 1557 1657 1757 

Tesco Warfield 0852 1032 1132 1312 1417 1602 1702 1802 

Chavey Down, Mushroom Castle 0858 1038 1138 1318 1423 1608 1708 1808 

Winkfield Church 0905 1045 1145 1325 1430 1615 1715 1815 

Maidens Green, High Pines 0907  1147  1432    

Winkfield Row St Mary's School 0911  1151  1436    

Brookside, Old Post Office 0915  1155  1440    

Fernbank Corner 0921  1201  1446    

Ascot (High Street/Station Road) 0924  1204  1449    

 

 

 



Ascot - Bracknell  162 

via Winkfield & Warfield   

Winkfield - Bracknell  162A 

via Warfield   

 
 
 

Monday to Friday 

 
Service No 162 162 162 162A 162 162A 162 162A 162A 162A 

Ascot (High Street/Station Road) 0635  0927  1207  1455    

Fernbank Corner 0638 0743 0930  1210  1458    

Brookside, Old Post Office 0644 0749 0936  1216  1504    

Winkfield Church 0649 0754 0941 1046 1221 1326 1509 1616 1716 1816 

Maiden's Green, High Pines 0651 0756 0943 1048 1223 1328 1511 1618 1718 1818 

Hollies Corner 0655 0800 0947 1052 1227 1332 1515 1621 1721 1821 

Mushroom Castle 0656 0801 0948  1228  1516    

Winkfield Row, St Mary's School 0659 0804 0951  1231  1519    

Tesco Warfield 0705 0810 0957 1057 1237 1337 1525 1625 1725 1825 

Holly Spring Lane 0709 0814 1001 1101 1241 1341 1529 1629 1729 1829 

Braybrooke Road 0713 0818 1005 1105 1245 1345 1533 1633 1733 1833 

Bracknell Bus Station 0720 0825 1012 1112 1252 1352 1540 1640 1740 1840 

 

 
 

 

 



COURTNEY BUSES 

Bracknell - Ascot  162 

via Warfield & Winkfield   

Bracknell - Winkfield 
 162A 

via Warfield   

 
 
 

Saturday 

 
Service No 162 162A 162 162A 162 162A 162A 162A 

Bracknell Bus Station 0835 1015 1115 1255 1400 1545 1645 1745 

Braybrooke Road 0843 1023 1123 1303 1408 1553 1653 1753 

Holly Spring Lane 0847 1027 1127 1307 1412 1557 1657 1757 

Tesco Warfield 0852 1032 1132 1312 1417 1602 1702 1802 

Chavey Down, Mushroom Castle 0858 1038 1138 1318 1423 1608 1708 1808 

Winkfield Church 0905 1045 1145 1325 1430 1615 1715 1815 

Maidens Green, High Pines 0907  1147  1432    

Winkfield Row St Mary's School 0911  1151  1436    

Brookside, Old Post Office 0915  1155  1440    

Fernbank Corner 0921  1201  1446    

Ascot (High Street/Station Road) 0924  1204  1449    

 

 
 
 



Ascot - Bracknell  162 

via Winkfield & Warfield   

Winkfield - Bracknell  162A 

via Warfield   

 
 
 

Saturday 

 
Service No 162 162 162A 162 162A 162 162A 162A 162A 

Ascot (High Street/Station Road)  0927  1207  1455    

Fernbank Corner 0743 0930  1210  1458    

Brookside, Old Post Office 0749 0936  1216  1504    

Winkfield Church 0754 0941 1046 1221 1326 1509 1616 1716 1816 

Maiden's Green, High Pines 0756 0943 1048 1223 1328 1511 1618 1718 1818 

Mushroom Castle 0801 0948  1228  1516    

Forest Road, St Mary's School 0804 0951  1231  1519    

Tesco Warfield 0810 0957 1057 1237 1337 1525 1625 1725 1825 

Holly Spring Lane 0814 1001 1101 1241 1341 1529 1629 1729 1829 

Braybrooke Road 0818 1005 1105 1245 1345 1533 1633 1733 1833 

Bracknell Bus Station 0825 1012 1112 1252 1352 1540 1640 1740 1840 

 
 
 
 

 
 


